


Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Medallists by Event

As of THU 30 JUN 2022 at 11:01

Event Name Date Medal Name CTRY Code

After 14 of 14 events

GOLD MAGGIO Martina ITAWomen All-around TUE 28 JUN 2022
SILVER D'AMATO Asia ITA
BRONZE HEDUIT Carolann FRA
GOLD MAGGIO Martina ITAWomen Balance Beam WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER D'AMATO Asia ITA
BRONZE HEDUIT Carolann FRA
GOLD D'AMATO Asia ITAWomen Floor Excercise WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER MAGGIO Martina ITA
BRONZE OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane Angele FRA
GOLD VILLA Giorgia ITAWomen Uneven Bars WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER MAGGIO Martina ITA
BRONZE DA SILVA MARTINS Ana Filipa POR
GOLD D'AMATO Asia ITAWomen Vault WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane Angele FRA
BRONZE ANDREOLI Angela ITA
GOLD ASIL Adem TURMen All-around TUE 28 JUN 2022
SILVER PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP
BRONZE GEORGIOU Marios CYP
GOLD BARTOLINI Nicola ITAMen Floor Excercise WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER ONDER Ahmet TUR
BRONZE ASIL Adem TUR
GOLD GEORGIOU Marios CYPMen Horizontal Bars WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER ASIL Adem TUR
BRONZE ONDER Ahmet TUR
GOLD ARICAN Ferhat TURMen Parallel Bars WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER LEVANTESI Matteo ITA
BRONZE BERNARD Cameron-lie FRA
GOLD ZUGEC Mateo CROMen Pommel Horse WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER VLAHEK Jakov CRO
BRONZE ARICAN Ferhat TUR
GOLD COLAK Ibrahim TURMen Rings WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER ASIL Adem TUR
BRONZE ZAHRAN Ali EGY
GOLD ASIL Adem TURMen Vault WED 29 JUN 2022
SILVER BARTOLINI Nicola ITA
BRONZE LEVANTESI Matteo ITA
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Medallists by Event

As of THU 30 JUN 2022 at 11:01

Event Name Date Medal Name CTRY Code

After 14 of 14 events

GOLD ANDREOLI Angela ITAWomen Team
D'AMATO Alice ITA
D'AMATO Asia ITA
MAGGIO Martina ITA
MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
VILLA Giorgia ITA

SILVER BOURA Tais Assiat FRA
CHARPY Lorette Eugene FRA
HEDUIT Carolann FRA
LAROUI Djenna FRA
OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane Angele FRA
SERBER Celia FRA

BRONZE CASABUENA GARCIA Laura ESP
FERNANDEZ SOLA Emma ESP
LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP
MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP
PETISCO Alba ESP
VILLALBA CORONAS Claudia ESP

GOLD ARICAN Ferhat TURMen Team
ASIL Adem TUR
COLAK Ibrahim TUR
DEMIR Sercan TUR
ONDER Ahmet TUR

SILVER BARTOLINI Nicola ITA
CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA
GIANNINI Lay ITA
LEVANTESI Matteo ITA
LODADIO Marco ITA

BRONZE BERNARD Cameron-lie FRA
BOULET Edgar Oscar Louis FRA
PHILIPPE Mathias Saïdi FRA
SALADINO Léo FRA
SALEUR Julien FRA
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Medal Standings

As of THU 30 JUN 2022 at 11:00

After 14 of 14 events

Rank Country
Men Women Total

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

Rank

by total
1 ITA - Italy 1 3 1 5 6 4 1 11 7 7 2 16 1

2 TUR - Turkiye 5 3 3 11 5 3 3 11 2

3 CRO - Croatia 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

4 CYP - Cyprus 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 4

5 FRA - France 2 2 2 3 5 2 5 7 3

6 ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 = 4

7 EGY - Egypt 1 1 1 1 = 7

7 POR - Portugal 1 1 1 1 = 7

Total: 8 8 8 24 6 6 6 18 14 14 14 42

- -

- -

LEGEND
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Entry List by Country

As of THU 30 JUN 2022

Code
CTRY Name Date of Birth

ALB - Albania

PETROV Matvei 16 JUL 1990

ALG - Algeria

BELLAOUI Bilal 7 NOV 2003

BOUKHATEM Fatima Zohra 18 SEP 2006

BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdedjalil 31 AUG 1996

DJABER H'mida 24 JAN 2003

HAMIDI Sihem 16 SEP 2003

METIDJI Hillal 21 JAN 1992

NAIR Sofia 12 OCT 2003

NEMOUR Kayliya 30 DEC 2006

SALEM Lahna 20 APR 1996

SEDHANE Rihab Sidra 11 JUL 2006

YOUSFI Mohamed Amine 26 JAN 1996

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

MALIC CORNI Sergej 11 MAY 1999

CRO - Croatia

DEREK Ana 4 SEP 1998

KORENT Tijana 27 APR 1989

SRBIC Tin 11 SEP 1996

VLAHEK Jakov 18 OCT 1997

ZUGEC Mateo 2 FEB 2002

CYP - Cyprus

ANGONAS Georgios 27 MAY 2003

BACHURINA Tatiana 12 JAN 2002

CHARI Michalis 14 NOV 2002

DIMITRIOU Evangelina 19 SEP 2005

GEORGIOU Ilias 29 JUN 1999

GEORGIOU Marios 10 NOV 1997

PILAKOURIS Sokratis 16 APR 1999

EGY - Egypt

ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 8 AUG 2000

ABDELSALAM Jana 3 JAN 2006

ABOELHASAN Jana 29 SEP 2005

ELMARAGHY Ahmed 16 FEB 1996

KHATER Zaid 7 NOV 2001

MAHMOUD Jana 17 AUG 2004
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Entry List by Country

As of THU 30 JUN 2022

Code
CTRY Name Date of Birth

MOHAMED Omar 10 FEB 1999

SHARAF Zeina 20 JUN 2003

SWIDAN Nour 21 SEP 2006

ZAHRAN Ali 21 AUG 1989

ESP - Spain

ABAD SANJUAN Nestor 29 MAR 1993

CASABUENA GARCIA Laura 26 DEC 2005

DIALLO DIALLO Thierno Boubacar 22 NOV 2000

FERNANDEZ SOLA Emma 24 JUN 2002

LLACER SIRERA Maia 4 APR 2003

MEDINA COBOS Lorena 25 APR 2003

MIR ROSSELLO Nicolau 10 MAY 2000

PETISCO Alba 1 FEB 2003

PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel 20 MAR 1998

VILLALBA CORONAS Claudia 13 AUG 2004

WILLIAMS MEEHAN Joshua Jack 26 JAN 2000

FRA - France

BERNARD Cameron-lie 22 SEP 1998

BOULET Edgar Oscar Louis 22 AUG 1995

BOURA Tais Assiat 8 NOV 2005

CHARPY Lorette Eugene 3 DEC 2001

HEDUIT Carolann 2 DEC 2003

LAROUI Djenna 15 JAN 2005

OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane Angele 15 DEC 2002

PHILIPPE Mathias Saïdi 18 FEB 1993

SALADINO Léo 2 AUG 2002

SALEUR Julien 21 DEC 1991

SERBER Celia 13 AUG 2003

GRE - Greece

ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 21 DEC 1993

KANELLOS Apostolos 2 AUG 2000

KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos 8 NOV 1993

TANTALIDIS Antonios 20 FEB 1997

TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos 14 JAN 2000

ITA - Italy

ANDREOLI Angela 6 JUN 2006

BARTOLINI Nicola 7 FEB 1996
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Entry List by Country

As of THU 30 JUN 2022

Code
CTRY Name Date of Birth

CASALI Lorenzo Minh 12 SEP 2002

D'AMATO Alice 7 FEB 2003

D'AMATO Asia 7 FEB 2003

GIANNINI Lay 14 FEB 2001

LEVANTESI Matteo 18 APR 1997

LODADIO Marco 24 MAR 1992

MAGGIO Martina 26 JUL 2001

MANDRIOTA Veronica 28 FEB 2005

VILLA Giorgia 23 FEB 2003

KOS - Kosovo

CITAKU Elvis 2 NOV 2003

RAMA Valëza 13 JUN 2006

MON - Monaco

CROVETTO Kevin 10 JUN 1992

POR - Portugal

CAMPOS Guilherme Afonso 18 DEC 2000

CORREIA DA COSTA Mafalda 27 APR 2005

DA SILVA MARTINS Ana Filipa 9 JAN 1996

MANSO MARQUES Marcelo 16 NOV 2001

MATOS ALMEIDA Filipe 21 JAN 2002

MENDES NOGUEIRA José Pedro 3 MAY 2002

MOTA SOBRAL Lia Margarida 13 APR 2004

VIEIRA PARENTE Mariana 14 SEP 2006

SLO - Slovenia

BELAK Teja 22 APR 1994

BOZIC Nikolaj 19 DEC 2002

HRIBAR Lucija 15 OCT 2001

KING Sara 1 JUL 1998

KYSSELEF Tjasa 27 APR 1993

TRTNIK Zala 12 JAN 2006

SRB - Serbia

DEJANOVIC Ivan 13 JAN 1999

VEFIC Petar 21 JUN 1999

SYR - Syrian Arab Republic

ALSOULIMAN Yazan 28 JUN 2000

KHALIL Mohamad 4 FEB 1999

NAJJAR Lais 8 OCT 2002
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Gymnastics Artistic

Salle Complexe Olympique

Entry List by Country

As of THU 30 JUN 2022

Code
CTRY Name Date of Birth

TUR - Turkiye

ARICAN Ferhat 28 JUL 1993

ASIL Adem 21 FEB 1999

COLAK Ibrahim 7 JAN 1995

DEMIR Sercan 6 APR 1999

KAYISOGLU Sevgi Seda 15 AUG 2005

ONDER Ahmet 12 JUL 1996

SAVRANBASI Nazli 9 OCT 2003

TARHAN Bilge 20 MAY 2004

UCTAS SANLI Goksu 30 AUG 1990

YILDIZ Bengisu 29 SEP 2006
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

TotalPen.Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Ind.
Ran

1 TUR - Turkiye
ONDER Ahmet 13.150 13.900 84.050 ( 1)061 14.250 15,150 13,65013,950
ASIL Adem 13.300 14.600 83.650 ( 2)058 14.400 14,050 13,80013,500
DEMIR Sercan 10.400 13.250 77.350 (15)060 13.450 14,000 13,10013,150
ARICAN Ferhat 13.800 55.050 (33)057 14,450 12,70014,100
COLAK Ibrahim 14.650 27.050 (43)059 12.400

42.100 41.55043.15040.250 251.250Total 43.650 40.550(1) (1) (1) (5) (1) (1)

2 ITA - Italy
BARTOLINI Nicola 13.700 12.900 83.150 ( 3)039 14.600 14,050 13,25014,650
CASALI Lorenzo Minh 12.950 13.300 81.250 ( 7)040 13.300 14,150 13,25014,300
LEVANTESI Matteo 12.650 13.000 79.700 ( 9)041 11.300 14,750 13,60014,400
GIANNINI Lay 11.700 39.250 (40)112 14,350 13,200
LODADIO Marco 14.600 31.300 (41)042 3.100 13,600

39.200 43.35040.90039.300 246.100Total 43.250 40.100(5) (5) (3) (1) (2) (2)

3 FRA - France
PHILIPPE Mathias 12.650 13.700 80.800 ( 8)031 13.350 14,300 13,50013,300
SALADINO Leo 13.500 13.600 74.900 (20)032 12.100 10,900 11,70013,100
SALEUR Julien 13.600 66.750 (31)033 12.800 13,650 13,15013,550
BOULET Edgar 12.400 53.050 (37)029 13.600 13,25013,800
BERNARD Cameron-Lie 12.250 12.950 39.850 (39)028 14,650

39.750 40.65040.25039.750 242.900Total 42.600 39.900(3) (2) (4) (7) (3) (4)

4 ESP - Spain
MIR Nicolau 12.500 13.100 81.400 ( 6)024 13.900 14,250 13,35014,300
PLATA Joel 13.450 13.350 78.500 (12)025 13.800 12,250 11,85013,800
DIALLO Thierno 13.750 12.950 78.400 (13)023 12.500 13,900 11,65013,650
ABAD Nestor 13.350 53.750 (36)022 13,300 13,25013,850
WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.900 24.750 (44)027 12.850

40.550 41.95039.80039.700 241.900Total 41.450 38.450(2) (3) (5) (2) (4) (6)

5 EGY - Egypt
MOHAMED Omar 13.600 14.300 82.750 ( 4)021 14.000 13,700 13,30013,850
ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 13.100 11.700 76.900 (17)017 12.200 12,750 13,10014,050
KHATER Zaid 12.950 13.200 73.100 (24)020 11.050 13,300 12,40010,200
ZAHRAN Ali 14.300 14.300 (50)018
ELMARAGHY Ahmed 13.650 (52)019 13,650

37.250 38.10041.80039.650 236.600Total 39.750 40.050(7) (4) (2) (9) (6) (3)
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

TotalPen.Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Ind.
Ran

6 CYP - Cyprus
GEORGIOU Marios 14.200 13.300 82.450 ( 5)013 13.450 14,100 13,80013,600
ANGONAS Georgios 11.150 12.150 73.800 (23)011 10.750 12,950 12,90013,900
CHARI Michalis 11.400 11.750 71.550 (27)012 12.650 11,600 11,50012,650
GEORGIOU Ilias 12.400 54.050 (34)014 14,200 13,05014,400
PILAKOURIS Sokratis 12.250 23.600 (46)016 11.350

37.450 41.90037.70038.000 236.050Total 41.250 39.750(6) (8) (7) (3) (5) (5)

7 GRE - Greece
TANTALIDIS Antonios 14.300 12.550 79.650 (10)037 13.700 13,050 11,85014,200
ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 12.450 13.500 79.500 (11)034 12.550 13,800 13,35013,850
KANELLOS Apostolos 11.600 47.550 (38)035 10.600 12,800 12,550
KONSTANTINIDIS Christo 9.750 28.900 (42)036 5.350 13,800
TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos 11.400 23.850 (45)038 12,450

36.850 41.85037.45038.350 231.900Total 39.650 37.750(8) (6) (9) (4) (7) (7)

8 POR - Portugal
ALMEIDA Filipe 12.550 12.950 77.150 (16)048 12.950 12,250 12,45014,000
NOGUEIRA Jose 12.600 12.900 76.400 (18)049 13.200 12,800 12,65012,250
MARQUES Marcelo 12.950 11.650 74.200 (21)047 13.100 11,700 11,95012,850
CAMPOS Guilherme 11.400 12.600 74.100 (22)046 13.350 11,550 11,60013,600

39.650 40.45038.45038.100 230.450Total 36.750 37.050(4) (7) (6) (8) (9) (8)

9 ALG - Algeria
METIDJI Hillal 12.950 12.500 77.500 (14)002 12.050 13,400 12,75013,850
BOURGUIEG Mohamed A 10.200 12.550 72.400 (25)003 11.200 12,700 12,05013,700
DJABER Hmida 11.600 12.200 70.050 (29)005 11.400 12,350 9,55012,950
BELLAOUI Bilal 12.500 62.050 (32)006 12.850 11,900 11,65013,150
YOUSFI Mohamed Amine 12.400 12.400 (55)004

36.300 40.70037.55036.950 226.400Total 38.450 36.450(9) (9) (8) (6) (8) (9)
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

ONDER Ahmet

84.050

1

TOTAL :

14.2505.800 8,450 (3)

13.1505.300 7,850 (15)

13.9005.500 8,400 (6)

13.9505.200 -0.108,850 (10)

15.1506.400 8,750 (1)

13.6505.900 7,750 (4)

061 TUR

ASIL Adem

83.650

2

TOTAL :

14.4005.800 8,600 (2)

13.3005.100 8,200 (14)

14.6006.300 8,300 (2)

13.5005.600 -0.108,000 (26)

14.0505.600 8,450 (12)

13.8005.400 8,400 (2)

058 TUR

BARTOLINI Nicola

83.150

3

TOTAL :

14.6005.900 8,700 (1)

13.7005.500 8,200 (8)

12.9004.300 8,600 (22)

14.6505.200 9,450 (1)

14.0505.600 8,450 (11)

13.2504.500 8,750 (13)

039 ITA

MOHAMED Omar

82.750

4

TOTAL :

14.0005.500 8,500 (4)

13.6005.300 8,300 (11)

14.3005.600 8,700 (5)

13.8505.200 -0.308,950 (13)

13.7005.600 8,100 (16)

13.3004.800 8,500 (10)

021 EGY

GEORGIOU Marios

82.450

5

TOTAL :

13.4505.600 7,850 (10)

14.2005.700 8,500 (3)

13.3004.900 8,400 (12)

13.6004.800 8,800 (22)

14.1005.800 8,300 (10)

13.8005.800 8,000 (1)

013 CYP
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

MIR Nicolau

81.400

6

TOTAL :

13.9005.300 8,600 (5)

12.5005.100 7,400 (25)

13.1004.900 8,200 (16)

14.3005.200 9,100 (4)

14.2505.500 8,750 (7)

13.3504.900 8,450 (7)

024 ESP

CASALI Lorenzo Minh

81.250

7

TOTAL :

13.3005.400 7,900 (13)

12.9504.600 8,350 (17)

13.3004.800 8,500 (13)

14.3005.200 9,100 (5)

14.1505.600 8,550 (9)

13.2505.000 8,250 (14)

040 ITA

PHILIPPE Mathias

80.800

8

TOTAL :

13.3505.400 7,950 (11)

12.6504.400 8,250 (22)

13.7005.500 8,200 (7)

13.3004.000 9,300 (27)

14.3006.100 8,200 (6)

13.5005.600 7,900 (6)

031 FRA

LEVANTESI Matteo

79.700

9

TOTAL :

11.3005.500 -0.306,100 (33)

12.6504.700 7,950 (21)

13.0004.700 8,300 (17)

14.4005.200 9,200 (2)

14.7505.600 9,150 (2)

13.6005.100 8,500 (5)

041 ITA
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

TANTALIDIS Antonios

79.650

10

TOTAL :

13.7005.600 8,100 (7)

14.3005.700 8,600 (2)

12.5503.900 8,650 (24)

14.2005.200 9,000 (6)

13.0504.000 9,050 (21)

11.8504.100 7,750 (32)

037 GRE

ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos

79.500

11

TOTAL :

12.5504.700 7,850 (23)

12.4504.400 8,050 (26)

13.5004.800 8,700 (9)

13.8504.800 9,050 (15)

13.8005.500 8,300 (15)

13.3505.200 8,150 (9)

034 GRE

PLATA Joel

78.500

12

TOTAL :

13.8005.600 8,200 (6)

13.4505.400 8,050 (13)

13.3505.000 8,350 (11)

13.8004.800 9,000 (18)

12.2505.500 6,750 (30)

11.8505.200 6,650 (31)

025 ESP

DIALLO Thierno

78.400

13

TOTAL :

12.5005.300 -0.407,600 (24)

13.7505.800 7,950 (7)

12.9504.700 8,250 (20)

13.6504.800 8,850 (21)

13.9005.900 8,000 (14)

11.6504.700 6,950 (34)

023 ESP

METIDJI Hillal

77.500

14

TOTAL :

12.0504.100 7,950 (29)

12.9504.900 8,050 (20)

12.5004.500 8,000 (27)

13.8505.200 -0.308,950 (12)

13.4005.200 8,200 (18)

12.7504.400 8,350 (21)

002 ALG
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

DEMIR Sercan

77.350

15

TOTAL :

13.4505.300 8,150 (9)

10.4004.200 6,200 (40)

13.2505.200 8,050 (14)

13.1504.000 9,150 (30)

14.0005.900 8,100 (13)

13.1004.800 8,300 (18)

060 TUR

ALMEIDA Filipe

77.150

16

TOTAL :

12.9504.800 -0.108,250 (17)

12.5504.100 8,450 (24)

12.9504.100 8,850 (18)

14.0005.200 8,800 (9)

12.2503.600 8,650 (31)

12.4503.600 8,850 (26)

048 POR

ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed

76.900

17

TOTAL :

12.2005.000 -0.107,300 (27)

13.1004.600 8,500 (16)

11.7004.600 7,100 (35)

14.0505.200 8,850 (8)

12.7504.700 8,050 (26)

13.1004.600 8,500 (17)

017 EGY

NOGUEIRA Jose

76.400

18

TOTAL :

13.2005.300 7,900 (15)

12.6004.100 8,500 (23)

12.9004.200 8,700 (21)

12.2503.200 9,050 (38)

12.8004.100 8,700 (24)

12.6504.200 8,450 (23)

049 POR

NAJJAR Lais

75.650

19

TOTAL :

12.9504.900 8,050 (18)

13.6505.300 8,350 (9)

12.5003.900 8,600 (28)

13.8504.800 -0.109,150 (16)

10.1004.600 5,500 (39)

12.6004.200 8,400 (24)

056 SYR
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

SALADINO Leo

74.900

20

TOTAL :

12.1005.500 -0.407,000 (28)

13.5005.200 8,300 (12)

13.6005.100 8,500 (8)

13.1005.600 -0.307,800 (31)

10.9005.400 5,500 (38)

11.7004.500 7,200 (33)

032 FRA

MARQUES Marcelo

74.200

21

TOTAL :

13.1005.200 7,900 (16)

12.9505.200 7,750 (18)

11.6503.700 7,950 (36)

12.8504.000 8,850 (34)

11.7003.700 8,000 (34)

11.9503.400 8,550 (30)

047 POR

CAMPOS Guilherme

74.100

22

TOTAL :

13.3505.400 7,950 (12)

11.4003.500 7,900 (35)

12.6004.200 8,400 (23)

13.6004.800 -0.108,900 (24)

11.5503.800 7,750 (36)

11.6003.700 7,900 (36)

046 POR

ANGONAS Georgios

73.800

23

TOTAL :

10.7504.800 -0.306,250 (36)

11.1504.300 6,850 (38)

12.1504.000 8,150 (33)

13.9004.800 9,100 (11)

12.9505.100 7,850 (22)

12.9004.600 8,300 (20)

011 CYP
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

KHATER Zaid

73.100

24

TOTAL :

11.0504.700 -0.707,050 (35)

12.9505.100 7,850 (19)

13.2004.800 8,400 (15)

10.2002.400 7,800 (43)

13.3005.200 8,100 (20)

12.4004.500 7,900 (27)

020 EGY

BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil

72.400

25

TOTAL :

11.2004.400 -0.607,400 (34)

10.2003.600 6,600 (41)

12.5503.900 8,650 (25)

13.7004.800 8,900 (20)

12.7004.200 8,500 (27)

12.0504.100 7,950 (29)

003 ALG

CROVETTO Kevin

71.650

26

TOTAL :

12.4504.400 -0.108,150 (25)

11.2503.200 8,050 (37)

11.4003.800 7,600 (38)

13.1504.400 8,750 (29)

12.2503.800 8,450 (29)

11.1503.800 7,350 (39)

045 MON

CHARI Michalis

71.550

27

TOTAL :

12.6505.400 7,250 (22)

11.4004.000 7,400 (36)

11.7504.100 7,650 (34)

12.6504.800 7,850 (36)

11.6003.900 7,700 (35)

11.5003.800 7,700 (37)

012 CYP

VEFIC Petar

70.900

28

TOTAL :

9.8504.500 5,350 (38)

11.6003.800 7,800 (33)

12.4004.200 8,200 (30)

12.7004.000 -0.108,800 (35)

12.8505.500 7,350 (23)

11.5004.500 7,000 (38)

050 SRB
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

DJABER Hmida

70.050

29

TOTAL :

11.4004.700 -0.106,800 (31)

11.6003.900 7,700 (34)

12.2004.200 8,000 (32)

12.9504.000 8,950 (33)

12.3504.400 7,950 (28)

9.5504.000 5,550 (41)

005 ALG

AL SOULIMAN Yazan

67.350

30

TOTAL :

11.8504.800 -0.107,150 (30)

10.6504.300 6,350 (39)

11.0003.000 8,000 (39)

11.9504.400 -0.307,850 (39)

11.9004.000 7,900 (32)

10.0003.200 6,800 (40)

054 SYR

SALEUR Julien

66.750

31

TOTAL :

12.8005.000 7,800 (21)

13.6005.100 8,500 (10)

13.5504.800 8,750 (25)

13.6505.200 8,450 (17)

13.1504.700 8,450 (16)

033 FRA

BELLAOUI Bilal

62.050

32

TOTAL :

12.8504.500 8,350 (20)

12.5004.000 8,500 (26)

13.1504.000 9,150 (28)

11.9003.800 8,100 (33)

11.6504.000 7,650 (35)

006 ALG

ARICAN Ferhat

55.050

33

TOTAL :

13.8005.800 8,000 (6)

14.1005.200 -0.109,000 (7)

14.4506.500 7,950 (4)

12.7004.700 8,000 (22)

057 TUR
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

GEORGIOU Ilias

54.050

34

TOTAL :

12.4004.400 8,000 (28)

14.4005.200 9,200 (3)

14.2005.300 8,900 (8)

13.0505.300 7,750 (19)

014 CYP

VLAHEK Jakov

53.850

35

TOTAL :

8.1502.700 -3.308,750 (39)

14.0005.700 8,300 (4)

5.3001.600 -5.309,000 (41)

10.8001.600 9,200 (42)

11.2002.600 8,600 (37)

4.4001.400 -6.009,000 (42)

009 CRO

ABAD Nestor

53.750

36

TOTAL :

13.3504.900 8,450 (10)

13.8504.800 9,050 (14)

13.3005.500 7,800 (19)

13.2504.900 8,350 (11)

022 ESP

BOULET Edgar

53.050

37

TOTAL :

13.6005.900 -0.107,800 (8)

12.4005.300 7,100 (29)

13.8004.800 9,000 (19)

13.2505.400 7,850 (12)

029 FRA

KANELLOS Apostolos

47.550

38

TOTAL :

10.6004.600 -0.406,400 (37)

11.6005.700 5,900 (32)

12.8004.200 8,600 (25)

12.5504.700 7,850 (25)

035 GRE

BERNARD Cameron-Lie

39.850

39

TOTAL :

12.2505.200 7,050 (29)

12.9505.200 7,750 (19)

14.6506.300 8,350 (3)

028 FRA

GIANNINI Lay

39.250

40

TOTAL :

11.7004.400 7,300 (31)

14.3505.500 8,850 (5)

13.2004.800 8,400 (15)

112 ITA
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

LODADIO Marco

31.300

41

TOTAL :

3.1001.700 -7.008,400 (42)

14.6006.300 8,300 (3)

13.6005.600 8,000 (23)

042 ITA

KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos

28.900

42

TOTAL :

5.3502.500 -5.007,850 (41)

9.7504.600 -3.008,150 (40)

13.8004.800 9,000 (17)

036 GRE

COLAK Ibrahim

27.050

43

TOTAL :

12.4005.000 7,400 (26)

14.6506.100 8,550 (1)

059 TUR

WILLIAMS Joshua Jack

24.750

44

TOTAL :

12.8504.700 8,150 (19)

11.9004.400 7,500 (30)

027 ESP

TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos

23.850

45

TOTAL :

11.4004.400 7,000 (37)

12.4504.800 -0.307,950 (37)

038 GRE

PILAKOURIS Sokratis

23.600

46

TOTAL :

11.3504.400 6,950 (32)

12.2505.800 -0.306,750 (31)

016 CYP

KHALIL Mohamad

19.850

47

TOTAL :

13.0004.000 9,000 (32)

6.8502.500 -3.007,350 (40)

055 SYR

CITAKU Elvis

17.950

48

TOTAL :

6.8003.700 -0.904,000 (40)

11.1502.200 8,950 (41)

044 KOS

ZUGEC Mateo

14.350

49

TOTAL :

14.3505.700 8,650 (1)010 CRO

ZAHRAN Ali

14.300

50

TOTAL :

14.3006.100 8,200 (4)018 EGY

PETROV Matvei

13.950

51

TOTAL :

13.9505.700 8,250 (5)001 ALB
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

ELMARAGHY Ahmed

13.650

52

TOTAL :

13.6505.300 8,350 (3)019 EGY

SRBIC Tin

13.350

53

TOTAL :

13.3505.300 8,050 (8)008 CRO

BOZIC Nikolaj

13.250

54

TOTAL :

13.2505.300 7,950 (14)052 SLO

YOUSFI Mohamed Amine

12.400

55

TOTAL :

12.4005.400 7,000 (27)004 ALG

DEJANOVIC Ivan

12.200

56

TOTAL :

12.2005.000 7,200 (28)051 SRB

MALIC CORNI Sergej

11.900

57

TOTAL :

11.9003.200 8,700 (40)007 BIH
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR

024 MIR Nicolau ESP 048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 025 PLATA Joel ESP

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY 034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE

058 ASIL Adem TUR 056 NAJJAR Lais SYR

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

050 VEFIC Petar SRB

045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

032 SALADINO Leo FRA

005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 1 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 16:00 to 16:30

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE

RINGS VAULT

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

024 MIR Nicolau ESP

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

058 ASIL Adem TUR

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

025 PLATA Joel ESP 050 VEFIC Petar SRB

034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

056 NAJJAR Lais SYR 032 SALADINO Leo FRA

049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR

ROTATION 2 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 16:30 to 17:00

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE

RINGS VAULT



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY 025 PLATA Joel ESP

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

058 ASIL Adem TUR 037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR 056 NAJJAR Lais SYR

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA

024 MIR Nicolau ESP

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

050 VEFIC Petar SRB

045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

032 SALADINO Leo FRA

054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

RINGS VAULT

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 3 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 17:00 to 17:30

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

058 ASIL Adem TUR

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA

024 MIR Nicolau ESP

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

025 PLATA Joel ESP 045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 032 SALADINO Leo FRA

056 NAJJAR Lais SYR 054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 050 VEFIC Petar SRB

048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE

RINGS VAULT

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 4 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 17:30 to 18:00



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

032 SALADINO Leo FRA

054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

050 VEFIC Petar SRB

045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 025 PLATA Joel ESP

058 ASIL Adem TUR 034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR 037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 056 NAJJAR Lais SYR

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR

024 MIR Nicolau ESP 048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY

ROTATION 5 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 18:00 to 18:30

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE

RINGS VAULT

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

034 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 011 ANGONAS Georgios CYP

037 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 032 SALADINO Leo FRA

056 NAJJAR Lais SYR 054 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR

049 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 050 VEFIC Petar SRB

048 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 045 CROVETTO Kevin MON

025 PLATA Joel ESP 005 DJABER HMIDA ALG

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

058 ASIL Adem TUR

060 DEMIR Sercan TUR

031 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA

040 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA

024 MIR Nicolau ESP

013 GEORGIOU Marios CYP

021 MOHAMED Omar EGY

039 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA

START LIST
Men's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 6 of 6

28 June 2022 ‐ 18:30 to 19:00

FLOOR POMMELS HORSE

RINGS VAULT

PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

MEDITERRANEAN GAMES
ORAN 2022

RESULTS
MEN'S ALL-AROUND FINAL

TotalCONemaNbiBknaR
Code

84,70013,50014,10014,85014,95013,25014,050TURASIL Adem0581

81,95013,35013,85014,05013,30013,60013,800ESPPLATA Joel0252

81,80014,05014,30014,10013,70012,80012,850CYPGEORGIOU Marios0133

81,60013,25014,10014,60013,50013,00013,150ITACASALI Lorenzo Minh040

4 81,60012,15013,30014,45014,00013,60014,100EGYMOHAMED Omar021

5

80,95013,35013,95014,25013,35012,35013,700ESPMIR Nicolau0246

80,85013,30013,95013,20013,10013,10014,200ITABARTOLINI Nicola0397

79,90013,55013,85013,80013,25012,55012,900GREILIOPOULOS Nikolaos0348

79,85012,45013,05014,00012,70014,00013,650GRETANTALIDIS Antonios0379

79,00012,85014,25013,05013,50012,25013,100TURDEMIR Sercan06010

78,40012,75012,20014,75013,65011,50013,550FRASALADINO Leo03211

77,75012,60012,80013,75012,75012,25013,600PORNOGUEIRA Jose04912

77,60013,25013,10013,15013,40010,95013,750FRAPHILIPPE Mathias03113

77,35012,95013,65013,90012,50011,20013,150CYPANGONAS Georgios01114

74,90011,60012,70013,20012,35011,60013,450ALGDJABER Hmida00515

73,60012,30012,30013,30012,15011,40012,150MONCROVETTO Kevin045

16 73,60012,05010,10013,10012,80012,35013,200PORALMEIDA Filipe048

17

73,40011,30012,05012,65012,45012,00012,950SRBVEFIC Petar05018

71,4506,55013,70014,05012,00011,70013,450SYRNAJJAR Lais05619

69,30010,45012,45010,90011,25011,90012,350SYRAL SOULIMAN Yazan05420

Report created THU 28 JUN 2022 18:48:09
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

START LISTS
MEN'S APPARATUS FINALS

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

NAJJAR Lais SYR

1

13,575056
ALMEIDA Filipe POR

2

13,525048

LEVANTESI Matteo ITA3 14,250041
BARTOLINI Nicola ITA4 14,350039

ONDER Ahmet TUR

5

14,150061

6
7

MOHAMED Omar EGY8 13,525021
Reserves

BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldja ALGR1 13,350003

CAMPOS Guilherme POR

R2

13,375046

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

PSEleoJ ATALP1 13,800025
RUTmedA LISA2 14,400058

TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE3 13,700037
BOULET Edgar FRA4 13,600029

PSEualociN RIM5 13,900024
ONDER Ahmet TUR6 14,250061
BARTOLINI Nicola ITA7 14,600039
MOHAMED Omar EGY8 14,000021

Reserves
GEORGIOU Marios CYPR1 13,450013

R2

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

SALADINO Leo FRA

1

13,600032

MOHAMED Omar EGY
2

14,300021
YGEilA NARHAZ

3
14,300018

COLAK Ibrahim TUR4 14,650059

ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

5

13,500034
RUTmedA LISA

6
14,600058

LODADIO Marco ITA
7

14,600042

PHILIPPE Mathias FRA

8

13,350031

Reserves
ABAD Nestor ESPR1 13,350022

PSEleoJ ATALPR2 13,350025

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

VLAHEK Jakov CRO1 14,000009
TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE2 14,300037
ARICAN Ferhat TUR3 13,800057
BARTOLINI Nicola ITA4 13,700039
DIALLO Thierno ESP5 13,750023
GEORGIOU Marios CYP6 14,200013
PETROV Matvei ALB7 13,950001
ZUGEC Mateo CRO8 14,350010

Reserves
NAJJAR Lais SYRR1 13,650056
SALEUR Julien FRAR2 13,600033

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

PSEualociN RIM1 14,250024
LEVANTESI Matteo ITA2 14,750041
BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA3 14,650028
ONDER Ahmet TUR4 15,150061
GIANNINI Lay ITA5 14,350112
GEORGIOU Ilias CYP6 14,200014
ARICAN Ferhat TUR7 14,450057
PHILIPPE Mathias FRA8 14,300031

Reserves
GEORGIOU Marios CYPR1 14,100013
DIALLO Thierno ESPR2 13,900023

Bib Name NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

RUTmedA LISA

1

13,800058

ORCniT CIBRS

2

13,350008

ONDER Ahmet TUR3 13,650061
LEVANTESI Matteo ITA4 13,600041

GEORGIOU Marios CYP

5

13,800013

PHILIPPE Mathias FRA6 13,500031
PSEualociN RIM7 13,350024

ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY8 13,650019
Reserves

ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

R1

13,350034

MOHAMED Omar EGYR2 13,300021

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus — www.microplustiming.com 
Report created THU 28 JUN 2022 12:27:09

RUTmedA LISA 14,050058

CAMPOS Guilherme POR 13,350046
R2

PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 13,700031

ANGONAS Georgios CYP 13,100011

Bruno
Zone de texte 
REVISED 29 JUN10:45



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S VAULT FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 ASIL Adem TUR 5.600 9,500 15,075058

5.600 9,450

 2 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5.200 9,400 14,475039

4.800 9,550

 3 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 5.200 9,050 14,200041

4.800 9,350

 4 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 5.200 9,200 13,825048

4.000 9,250

 5 NAJJAR Lais SYR 4.800 9,300 13,775056

4.400 9,050

 6 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.200 9,250 -0.30 13,700021

5.200 8,150 -0.10

 7 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 4.800 9,300 13,625046

4.000 9,150

 8 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.200 8,150 13,500061

4.800 8,850

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 17:37:57
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S POMMEL HORSE FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 5.500 8,750 14,250010

 2 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 5.700 8,450 14,150009

 3 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5.800 8,200 14,000057

 4 054,8005.5ATIalociN INILOTRAB 13,950039

 5 051,8008.5PSEonreihT OLLAID 13,950023

 6 001,8003.5BLAievtaM VORTEP 13,400001

 7 056,6002.6PYCsoiraM UOIGROEG 12,850013

 8 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 4.800 7,350 12,150037

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 15:54:13
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus — www.microplustiming.com 



Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S RINGS FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 6.100 8,750 14,850059

 2 ASIL Adem TUR 6.300 8,450 14,750058

 3 GEilA NARHAZ Y 6.100 8,500 14,600018

 4 003,8003.6ATIocraM OIDADOL 14,600042

 5 GEramO DEMAHOM Y 5.600 8,600 14,200021

 6 053,8005.5ARFsaihtaM EPPILIHP 13,850031

 7 006,8001.5ARFoeL ONIDALAS 13,700032

 8 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 4.700 8,000 12,700034

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 16:22:43
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S VAULT FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 ASIL Adem TUR 5.600 9,500 15,075058

5.600 9,450

 2 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5.200 9,400 14,475039

4.800 9,550

 3 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 5.200 9,050 14,200041

4.800 9,350

 4 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 5.200 9,200 13,825048

4.000 9,250

 5 NAJJAR Lais SYR 4.800 9,300 13,775056

4.400 9,050

 6 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.200 9,250 -0.30 13,700021

5.200 8,150 -0.10

 7 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 4.800 9,300 13,625046

4.000 9,150

 8 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.200 8,150 13,500061

4.800 8,850

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 17:37:57
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S PARALLEL BARS FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6.500 8,600 15,100057

 2 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 5.600 8,900 14,500041

 3 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 5.800 8,700 14,500028

 4 ONDER Ahmet TUR 6.000 8,500 14,500061

 5 MIR Nicolau ESP 5.500 8,900 14,400024

 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 5.600 8,700 14,300014

 7 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 5.600 8,250 13,850031

 8 GIANNINI Lay ITA 5.500 7,300 12,800112

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 18:05:18
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MEN'S HORIZONTAL BAR FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 5.800 8,500 14,300013

 2 ASIL Adem TUR 5.400 8,550 13,950058

 3 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.900 7,750 13,650061

 4 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA 5.600 8,000 13,600031

 5 LEVANTESI Matteo ITA 5.100 8,350 13,450041

 6 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 4.900 7,800 12,700019

 7 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 4.600 7,300 11,900034

 8 MIR Nicolau ESP 4.300 7,300 11,600024

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 18:37:53
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

TotalPen.Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Ind.
Rk

1 ITA - Italy
007.45005.31057.31008.31anitraM OIGGAM ( 1)056,31290
004.45002.31057.31006.31aisA OTAMA'D ( 2)058,31190
057.73002.11057.21ecilA OTAMA'D (24)008,31901
007.73000.21000.31alegnA ILOERDNA (25)007,21390
050.72002.31058.31aigroiG ALLIV (30)094

007.83003.14 40.70041.250 161.950Total )1()1( (1) (1)

2 FRA - France
057.25000.21005.31005.31nnaloraC TIUDEH ( 3)057,31780
005.15005.11002.31056.31etteroL YPRAHC ( 4)051,31680
055.93058.21004.31enagroM REMIER-KESSYSO (23)003,31980
009.42001.21008.21aileC REBRES (35)000,0090
055.32002.11053.21annejD IUORAL (36)088

053.63002.04 40.10039.950 156.600Total )2()2( (2) (4)

3 ESP - Spain
007.84051.21052.21054.11ammE ZEDNANREF ( 6)058,21080
004.84055.21007.21055.11aruaL ANEUBASAC ( 8)006,11970
052.84053.21056.01050.21ablA OCSITEP ( 9)002,31380
008.63000.21058.11aneroL ANIDEM (27)059,21280
000.21000.21aidualC ABLALLIV (41)084

050.73000.93 36.95035.450 148.450Total )3()3( (5) (2)

4 TUR - Turkey
054.84050.21006.11008.11usigneB ZIDLIY ( 7)000,31801
006.74006.11052.11058.11egliB NAHRAT (11)009,21601
009.63004.21006.11uskoG ILNAS SATCU (26)009,21701
051.53059.11009.11003.11igveS ULGOSIYAK (28)104
004.52057.21ilzaN ISABNARVAS (33)056,21501

004.63008.83 35.10036.400 146.700Total )5()4( (3) (3)

5 POR - Portugal
059.64055.11000.21058.01anairaM ETNERAP (12)055,21990
050.64054.11052.11001.11aiL LARBOS (13)052,21890
004.54002.11055.01004.11adlafaM ATSOC (15)052,21690
003.62000.0054.21058.31anA SNITRAM AVLIS AD (31)000,0790

002.43050.73 35.70036.350 143.300Total )4()7( (4) (6)
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

TotalPen.Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Ind.
Rk

6 EGY - Egypt
006.74054.11053.11009.11anaJ MALASLEDBA (10)009,21370
009.54009.11052.9008.11anaJ DUOMHAM (14)059,21670
050.44001.11050.01004.01anaJ NASAHLEOBA (17)005,21470
005.22003.11002.11anieZ FARAHS (37)077

SWIDAN Nour 11.550 11.550 (42)078

009.43053.83 32.70034.900 140.850Total )6()6( (7) (5)

7 SLO - Slovenia
051.94056.11056.11058.21ajicuL RABIRH ( 5)000,31001
004.24003.11053.9057.9araS GNIK (19)000,21101
051.52007.11asajT FELESSYK (34)054,31301
004.21004.21alaZ KINTRT (40)111

059.22054.83 32.70035.000 129.100Total )7()5( (6) (8)

8 ALG - Algeria
003.34003.01052.9052.11anhaL MELAS (18)005,21260
007.14053.01054.8006.01arhoZ amtaF METAHKUOB (20)003,21460
006.04008.8057.9050.01mehiS IDIMAH (22)000,21660
008.72002.9003.9003.9aifoS RIAN (29)000,0560

058.92008.63 28.30031.900 126.850Total )8()8( (8) (7)
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

MAGGIO Martina

54.700
1

TOTAL :
13.6504.600 9,050 (4)

13.8005.900 7,900 (3)

13.7505.400 8,350 (1)

13.5005.700 7,800 (1)

092 ITA

D'AMATO Asia

54.400
2

TOTAL :
13.8505.000 8,850 (1)

13.6006.000 7,600 (5)

13.7505.600 8,150 (2)

13.2005.400 7,800 (2)

091 ITA

HEDUIT Carolann

52.750
3

TOTAL :
13.7505.000 -0.108,850 (3)

13.5006.000 7,500 (6)

13.5005.600 7,900 (3)

12.0005.000 -0.107,100 (11)

087 FRA

CHARPY Lorette

51.500
4

TOTAL :
13.1504.200 8,950 (8)

13.6505.700 7,950 (4)

13.2005.300 7,900 (6)

11.5003.200 8,300 (19)

086 FRA

HRIBAR Lucija

49.150
5

TOTAL :
13.0004.200 8,800 (10)

12.8504.800 8,050 (7)

11.6504.700 6,950 (18)

11.6504.300 7,350 (15)

100 SLO

FERNANDEZ Emma

48.700
6

TOTAL :
12.8504.200 8,650 (16)

11.4505.100 6,350 (20)

12.2505.100 7,150 (11)

12.1504.900 7,250 (8)

080 ESP

YILDIZ Bengisu

48.450
7

TOTAL :
13.0004.200 8,800 (9)

11.8004.500 7,300 (17)

11.6004.800 6,800 (19)

12.0504.900 7,150 (9)

108 TUR
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

CASABUENA Laura

48.400
8

TOTAL :
11.6004.200 -0.107,500 (29)

11.5505.000 6,550 (19)

12.7005.600 7,100 (8)

12.5504.900 7,650 (5)

079 ESP

PETISCO Alba

48.250
9

TOTAL :
13.2004.200 9,000 (7)

12.0505.300 6,750 (13)

10.6505.400 5,250 (25)

12.3505.000 7,350 (7)

083 ESP

ABDELSALAM Jana

47.600
10

TOTAL :
12.9004.200 -0.108,800 (13)

11.9004.800 7,100 (14)

11.3504.800 -0.306,850 (21)

11.4504.500 -0.107,050 (21)

073 EGY

TARHAN Bilge

47.600
11

TOTAL :
12.9004.200 8,700 (14)

11.8505.000 6,850 (16)

11.2505.200 6,050 (24)

11.6004.600 -0.107,100 (16)

106 TUR

PARENTE Mariana

46.950
12

TOTAL :
12.5503.600 8,950 (20)

10.8504.500 6,350 (26)

12.0004.600 7,400 (14)

11.5504.300 -0.107,350 (17)

099 POR

SOBRAL Lia

46.050
13

TOTAL :
12.2503.600 8,650 (24)

11.1004.000 7,100 (25)

11.2504.400 6,850 (23)

11.4504.100 7,350 (20)

098 POR

MAHMOUD Jana

45.900
14

TOTAL :
12.9504.400 8,550 (12)

11.8004.900 6,900 (18)

9.2504.700 4,550 (33)

11.9004.900 -0.207,200 (14)

076 EGY
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

COSTA Mafalda

45.400
15

TOTAL :
12.2503.600 8,650 (25)

11.4004.200 7,200 (21)

10.5504.500 6,050 (26)

11.2004.500 6,700 (23)

096 POR

BACHURINA Tatiana

44.650
16

TOTAL :
11.6503.200 8,450 (28)

10.7004.400 6,300 (27)

11.7504.600 7,150 (16)

10.5504.300 6,250 (28)

071 CYP

ABOELHASAN Jana

44.050
17

TOTAL :
12.5003.800 8,700 (22)

10.4004.300 6,100 (29)

10.0504.500 5,550 (27)

11.1004.300 -0.407,200 (26)

074 EGY

SALEM Lahna

43.300
18

TOTAL :
12.5003.600 8,900 (21)

11.2504.300 6,950 (23)

9.2503.600 5,650 (32)

10.3004.500 5,800 (30)

062 ALG

KING Sara

42.400
19

TOTAL :
12.0003.400 8,600 (26)

9.7503.000 6,750 (31)

9.3503.800 5,550 (30)

11.3004.200 7,100 (22)

101 SLO

BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra

41.700
20

TOTAL :
12.3003.600 8,700 (23)

10.6003.000 7,600 (28)

8.4503.800 4,650 (34)

10.3504.100 6,250 (29)

064 ALG

DIMITRIOU Evangelina

41.350
21

TOTAL :
11.6003.400 -0.108,300 (30)

9.4002.100 7,300 (32)

9.8004.700 5,100 (28)

10.5504.400 -0.306,450 (27)

072 CYP
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

HAMIDI Sihem

40.600
22

TOTAL :
12.0003.600 8,400 (27)

10.0502.000 8,050 (30)

9.7503.300 6,450 (29)

8.8003.200 -0.706,300 (32)

066 ALG

OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane

39.550
23

TOTAL :
13.3004.600 8,700 (6)

13.4005.600 7,800 (4)

12.8505.300 -0.107,650 (4)

089 FRA

D'AMATO Alice

37.750
24

TOTAL :
13.8005.000 8,800 (2)

12.7506.000 6,750 (10)

11.2005.000 -0.306,500 (24)

109 ITA

ANDREOLI Angela

37.700
25

TOTAL :
12.7004.600 -0.308,400 (17)

13.0005.900 7,100 (7)

12.0005.700 -0.306,600 (12)

093 ITA

UCTAS SANLI Goksu

36.900
26

TOTAL :
12.9004.200 8,700 (15)

11.6005.100 6,500 (20)

12.4004.800 7,600 (6)

107 TUR

MEDINA Lorena

36.800
27

TOTAL :
12.9504.200 8,750 (11)

11.8504.700 7,150 (15)

12.0004.600 7,400 (10)

082 ESP

KAYISOGLU Sevgi

35.150
28

TOTAL :
11.3004.700 6,600 (22)

11.9005.100 6,800 (15)

11.9504.800 7,150 (13)

104 TUR

NAIR Sofia

27.800
29

TOTAL :
0.0000.000 0,000 (32)

9.3002.100 7,200 (33)

9.3004.100 5,200 (31)

9.2003.400 5,800 (31)

065 ALG

VILLA Giorgia

27.050
30

TOTAL :
13.8505.800 8,050 (1)

13.2005.100 8,100 (5)

094 ITA
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

DA SILVA MARTINS Ana

26.300
31

TOTAL :
0.0000.000 0,000 (34)

13.8506.200 7,650 (2)

12.4504.900 7,550 (10)

0.0000.000 0,000 (34)

097 POR

DEREK Ana

25.450
32

TOTAL :
12.5005.300 7,200 (9)

12.9505.100 7,850 (3)

069 CRO

SAVRANBASI Nazli

25.400
33

TOTAL :
12.6503.800 8,850 (19)

12.7505.200 7,550 (9)

105 TUR

KYSSELEF Tjasa

25.150
34

TOTAL :
13.4504.600 8,850 (5)

11.7004.700 7,000 (17)

103 SLO

SERBER Celia

24.900
35

TOTAL :
0.0000.000 0,000 (33)

12.8005.600 7,200 (8)

12.1004.900 7,200 (12)

090 FRA

LAROUI Djenna

23.550
36

TOTAL :
12.3505.300 7,050 (12)

11.2004.700 6,500 (25)

088 FRA

SHARAF Zeina

22.500
37

TOTAL :
11.2004.800 6,400 (24)

11.3004.700 6,600 (22)

077 EGY

RAMA Valeza

15.150
38

TOTAL :
10.1503.200 -0.107,050 (31)

0.0000.000 0,000 (34)

5.0002.900 2,100 (33)

095 KOS

KORENT Tijana

12.650
39

TOTAL :
12.6503.800 8,850 (18)070 CRO

TRTNIK Zala

12.400
40

TOTAL :
12.4004.400 8,000 (11)111 SLO
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS

Rank NameBib TotalPen.E6E5E4E3E2E1DNOC
Code

E
Score

Rank
by

App.

VILLALBA Claudia

12.000
41

TOTAL :
12.0004.500 7,500 (13)084 ESP

SWIDAN Nour

11.550
42

TOTAL :
11.5504.300 7,250 (18)078 EGY
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

087 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 098 SOBRAL Lia POR

091 D'AMATO Asia ITA 099 PARENTE Mariana POR

092 MAGGIO Martina ITA 106 TARHAN Bilge TUR

074 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 072 DIMITRIOU Evangelina CYP

079 CASABUENA Laura ESP 064 BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra ALG

108 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 101 KING Sara SLO

080 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 062 SALEM Lahna ALG

100 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 071 BACHURINA Tatiana CYP

076 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

28 June 2022 ‐ 10:00 to 10:30

START LIST
Women's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 1 of 4

VAULT UNEVEN BARS

BEAM FLOOR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

091 D'AMATO Asia ITA

092 MAGGIO Martina ITA

074 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY

079 CASABUENA Laura ESP

108 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

080 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP

100 HRIBAR Lucija SLO

087 HEDUIT Carolann FRA

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

099 PARENTE Mariana POR

106 TARHAN Bilge TUR

072 DIMITRIOU Evangelina CYP

064 BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra ALG

101 KING Sara SLO

062 SALEM Lahna ALG

071 BACHURINA Tatiana CYP

076 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

098 SOBRAL Lia POR

28 June 2022 ‐ 10:30 to 11:00

START LIST
Women's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 2 of 4

VAULT UNEVEN BARS

BEAM FLOOR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

092 MAGGIO Martina ITA 106 TARHAN Bilge TUR

074 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY 072 DIMITRIOU Evangelina CYP

079 CASABUENA Laura ESP 064 BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra ALG

108 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 101 KING Sara SLO

080 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 062 SALEM Lahna ALG

100 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 071 BACHURINA Tatiana CYP

087 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 076 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

091 D'AMATO Asia ITA 098 SOBRAL Lia POR

099 PARENTE Mariana POR

28 June 2022 ‐ 11:00 to 11:30

START LIST
Women's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 3 of 4

VAULT UNEVEN BARS

BEAM FLOOR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

072 DIMITRIOU Evangelina CYP

064 BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra ALG

101 KING Sara SLO

062 SALEM Lahna ALG

071 BACHURINA Tatiana CYP

076 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

098 SOBRAL Lia POR

099 PARENTE Mariana POR

106 TARHAN Bilge TUR

Bib Name
NOC

Code
Bib Name

NOC

Code

074 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY

079 CASABUENA Laura ESP

108 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

080 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP

100 HRIBAR Lucija SLO

087 HEDUIT Carolann FRA

091 D'AMATO Asia ITA

092 MAGGIO Martina ITA

28 June 2022 ‐ 11:30 to 12:00

START LIST
Women's Individual All‐Around Final

ROTATION 4 of 4

VAULT UNEVEN BARS

BEAM FLOOR



Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

MEDITERRANEAN GAMES
ORAN 2022

RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND FINAL

TotalBibRank Name NOC
Code

54,86413,56613,96613,66613,666ITAMAGGIO Martina0921

54,06512,83313,36613,83314,033ITAD'AMATO Asia0912

53,06513,03312,43313,66613,933FRAHEDUIT Carolann0873

49,03211,96611,50012,43313,133SLOHRIBAR Lucija1004

48,36612,40012,00011,20012,766ESPFERNANDEZ Emma0805

47,43211,76610,63312,10012,933EGYMAHMOUD Jana0766

46,83212,2669,40012,50012,666ESPCASABUENA Laura0797

46,83211,33310,96611,70012,833TURYILDIZ Bengisu1088

46,13110,96610,46611,73312,966TURTARHAN Bilge1069

44,49911,33311,30010,06611,800CYPDIMITRIOU Evangelina07210

44,46510,40010,43311,96611,666CYPBACHURINA Tatiana07111

44,13210,4339,73311,60012,366PORPARENTE Mariana09912

43,99811,33310,33310,46611,866SLOKING Sara10113

43,59912,1339,9009,63311,933EGYABOELHASAN Jana07414

43,39811,53310,6669,06612,133PORSOBRAL Lia09815

29,16610,1338,53310,5000,000ALGBOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra06416

Report created THU 28 JUN 2022 12:07:20
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

START LISTS
WOMEN'S APPARATUS FINALS

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

MAHMOUD Jana EGY

1

12,725076

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO2 13,225103
D'AMATO Asia ITA3 13,800091
OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA4 13,000089

YILDIZ Bengisu TUR

5

12,650108

MEDINA Lorena ESP

6

12,575082

TARHAN Bilge TUR
7

12,650106

ANDREOLI Angela ITA

8

12,675093

Reserves

KORENT Tijana CRO

R1

12,750070

PARENTE Mariana PORR2 12,250099

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

CASABUENA Laura ESP1 12,550079
MAGGIO Martina ITA2 13,500092
D'AMATO Asia ITA3 13,200091
UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR4 12,400107
OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA5 12,850089
YILDIZ Bengisu TUR6 12,050108
PETISCO Alba ESP7 12,350083
DEREK Ana CRO8 12,950069

Reserves
HEDUIT Carolann FRAR1 12,000087
MAHMOUD Jana EGYR2 11,900076

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

CASABUENA Laura ESP1 12,700079
D'AMATO Asia ITA2 13,750091
MAGGIO Martina ITA3 13,750092
OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA4 13,400089
FERNANDEZ Emma ESP5 12,250080
HEDUIT Carolann FRA6 13,500087
DA SILVA MARTINS Ana POR7 12,450097
DEREK Ana CRO8 12,500069

Reserves
PARENTE Mariana PORR1 12,000099
KAYISOGLU Sevgi TURR2 11,900104

Qualifying
Order Bib Name NOC

Code
Qual.
Score

SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR1 12,750105
VILLA Giorgia ITA2 13,850094
SERBER Celia FRA3 12,800090
MAGGIO Martina ITA4 13,800092
DA SILVA MARTINS Ana POR5 13,850097
HEDUIT Carolann FRA6 13,500087
TRTNIK Zala SLO7 12,400111
HRIBAR Lucija SLO8 12,850100

Reserves
PETISCO Alba ESPR1 12,050083
ABDELSALAM Jana EGYR2 11,900073
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

WOMEN'S VAULT FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 D'AMATO Asia ITA 5.000 8,850 13,8753 13,850

4.800 9,100 13,900

 2 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 4.600 9,000 13,4004 13,600

4.400 8,800 13,200

 3 ANDREOLI Angela ITA 4.600 9,100 13,2001 13,700

3.800 8,900 12,700

 4 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4.600 8,800 13,2002 13,400

4.200 8,800 13,000

 5 KORENT Tijana CRO 4.200 8,600 12,9005 12,800

4.200 8,800 13,000

 6 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 4.400 8,550 12,8256 12,950

4.000 8,700 12,700

 7 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.200 8,800 12,7008 13,000

4.000 8,400 12,400

 8 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 4.200 8,400 12,3007 12,600

3.800 8,200 12,000

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 09:59:06
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

WOMEN'S UNEVEN BARS FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 VILLA Giorgia ITA 5.800 8,200 14,00010 14,000

 2 MAGGIO Martina ITA 6.000 7,850 13,85012 13,850

 3 DA SILVA MARTINS Ana POR 6.200 7,650 13,85013 13,850

 4 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 5.000 8,150 13,15016 13,150

 5 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4.400 8,200 12,60015 12,600

 6 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 5.800 6,600 12,40014 12,400

 7 SERBER Celia FRA 5.300 6,950 12,25011 12,250

 8 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 4.700 5,500 10,2009 10,200

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 10:30:23
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

WOMEN'S BEAM FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 MAGGIO Martina ITA 5.600 7,950 13,55012 13,550

 2 D'AMATO Asia ITA 5.600 7,650 13,2503 13,250

 3 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 5.500 7,600 13,10014 13,100

 4 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 5.600 7,250 -0.10 12,7504 12,750

 5 CASABUENA Laura ESP 5.900 6,750 12,65017 12,650

 6 DEREK Ana CRO 5.200 7,400 12,60019 12,600

 7 DA SILVA MARTINS Ana POR 5.200 6,200 11,40013 11,400

 8 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 5.100 5,300 10,40018 10,400

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 11:33:28
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Salle Complexe Olympique

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

WOMEN'S FLOOR EXERCISE FINAL
RESULTS

Rank Bib Name TotalPen.
E

Score
D

Score
NOC
Code

 1 D'AMATO Asia ITA 5.500 8,000 13,5003 13,500

 2 MAGGIO Martina ITA 5.600 7,700 13,30012 13,300

 3 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 5.200 7,850 13,0504 13,050

 4 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 5.000 8,000 13,00020 13,000

 5 PETISCO Alba ESP 5.000 7,950 12,95021 12,950

 6 DEREK Ana CRO 5.200 7,650 12,85019 12,850

 7 CASABUENA Laura ESP 4.900 7,400 12,30017 12,300

 8 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 5.000 6,450 11,4507 11,450

Report created WED 29 JUN 2022 12:08:41
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